COMPARTA Zajdel Sp. J.
ul. Marmurowa 7,
05-077 Warszawa-Wesoła
Poland
Tel: +48 22 610-85-49
Fax: +48 22 610-63-92
email: comparta@comparta.pl

2 Wall-mount installation kits
1 Quick installation guide (printed)
Order Information
EGM-0802-SFP
8-Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
- 6*10/100/1000Base-T(X) + 2*100/1000Base-(F)X SFP Slot, Standard Operating Temperature: -10° to 65° C
EGM-0802-SFP-T
8-Port Industrial Gigabit Managed Ethernet Switch
- 6*10/100/1000Base-T(X) + 2*100/1000Base-(F)X SFP Slot, Extended Operating Temperature: -40° to 75° C
COMPARTA Zajdel Sp. J.
ul. Marmurowa 7,
05-077 Warszawa-Wesoła
Poland
Tel: +48 22 610-85-49
Fax: +48 22 610-63-92
email: comparta@comparta.pl
Optional Accessories – SFP Transceiver Series
100Mbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-TM02 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TM02-T 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
100Mbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-TS20-WA 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS20-WA-T 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-TS20-WB 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS20-WB-T 100Mbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-TS30 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-TS30-T 100Mbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 30KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
1Gbps Multi-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GM00 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM00-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 550M, 850nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GM02 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GM02-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, MMF, 2KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
1Gbps Single-mode SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GS10 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS10-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-WA-T 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS10-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS10-WB-T 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 10KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS20 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS20-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 20KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS40 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS40-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, 1310nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS40-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS40-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 40KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GS60-WA 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS60-WB 1Gbps BiDi SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 60KM, TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS80 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GS80-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 80KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
SFP-GSH2 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, 0°C ~ 70°C
SFP-GSH2-T 1Gbps SFP Transceiver/LC, SMF, 120KM, 1550nm, -40°C ~ 85°C
Copper SFP Transceiver Modules Series
SFP-GC00-SG SFP to 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper Module, 0°C ~ 70°C